AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

5
6

3
27-28

5

8
9-12
15
23

12
20

26

11
17-19
19

15
21

18

19
22

25-29

2-5
19
25
26

10
14
14-16
16
17
17
20
23
27

2018-2019

OPEN HOUSE 2:00-4:00
CLASSES BEGIN

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed)
HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL SPIRITUAL EMPHASIS RETREAT

END OF FIRST QUARTER - 45 days ALL GRADES WILL DISMISS AT THE REGULAR
DISMISSAL TIME FOR FALL BREAK

COLUMBUS DAY HOLIDAY (Holiday care will be closed)

FALL BREAK (Holiday Care will be available Tuesday through Friday at the regular holiday rate)
SCHOOL RESUMES

REPORT CARDS WILL BE SENT HOME FOR GRADES K5-12

VETERANS’ DAY HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed)

ALL GRADES DISMISS AT THE REGULAR DISMISSAL TIME FOR THANKSGIVING

(Holiday Care will be available on Wednesday at the regular holiday rate, but closed on Thursday and Friday)
SCHOOL RESUMES

CHRISTMAS MUSICAL — 6:30 P.M.

FIRST SEMESTER EXAMS (All grades will dismiss at 12:30)

END OF SECOND QUARTER - 44 days (All grades will dismiss at 12:30)
(Holiday Care will be available each day except December 24, 25, 31 and January 1)

SCHOOL RESUMES
REPORT CARDS FOR GRADES K5-12
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed)

PRESIDENTS’ DAY HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed)

END OF THIRD QUARTER (43 days)

REPORT CARDS WILL BE SENT HOME FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES K5-12

ALL GRADES WILL DISMISS AT THE REGULAR DISMISSAL TIME FOR SPRING BREAK
(Holiday Care will be available each day of Spring Break except Good Friday)

SPRING BREAK

SCHOOL RESUMES

ACHIEVEMENT TESTS

GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed)
SPRING CONCERT - 6:30 P.M.

Family Fun Day— 9 A.M.-2 P.M.

MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL AWARDS CEREMONY

SENIOR FORMAL

K5 GRADUATION - 7:00 P.M.

SECOND SEMESTER EXAMS (Grades 1-12 will dismiss at 12:30)

SENIOR GRADUATION - 7:00 P.M.

END OF FOURTH QUARTER (44 days)

AWARDS DAY FOR GRADES 1-5/REPORT CARDS FOR GRADES K5-5
SUMMER CAMP BEGINS

REPORT CARDS FOR GRADES 6-12 (Please pick up Report Cards at the school office)
MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY

If you would like your child’s final report card mailed to you,
please contact the school office on or after May 25 with that request.



