2018-2019

AUGUST	5 6	OPEN HOUSE 2:00-4:00 CLASSES BEGIN
SEPTEMBER	3 27-28	LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed) HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL SPIRITUAL EMPHASIS RETREAT
OCTOBER	5 8 9-12 15 23	END OF FIRST QUARTER - 45 days ALL GRADES WILL DISMISS AT THE REGULAR DISMISSAL TIME FOR FALL BREAK COLUMBUS DAY HOLIDAY (Holiday care will be closed) FALL BREAK (Holiday Care will be available Tuesday through Friday at the regular holiday rate) SCHOOL RESUMES REPORT CARDS WILL BE SENT HOME FOR GRADES K5-12
NOVEMBER	12 20 26	VETERANS' DAY HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed) ALL GRADES DISMISS AT THE REGULAR DISMISSAL TIME FOR THANKSGIVING (Holiday Care will be available on Wednesday at the regular holiday rate, but closed on Thursday and Friday) SCHOOL RESUMES
DECEMBER	11 17-19 19	CHRISTMAS MUSICAL – 6:30 P.M. FIRST SEMESTER EXAMS (All grades will dismiss at 12:30) END OF SECOND QUARTER - 44 days (All grades will dismiss at 12:30) (Holiday Care will be available each day except December 24, 25, 31 and January 1)
JANUARY	7 15 21	SCHOOL RESUMES REPORT CARDS FOR GRADES K5-12 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed)
FEBRUARY	18	PRESIDENTS' DAY HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed)
MARCH	8 19 22 25-29	END OF THIRD QUARTER (43 days) REPORT CARDS WILL BE SENT HOME FOR STUDENTS IN GRADES K5-12 ALL GRADES WILL DISMISS AT THE REGULAR DISMISSAL TIME FOR SPRING BREAK (Holiday Care will be available each day of Spring Break except Good Friday) SPRING BREAK
APRIL	1 2-5 19 25 26	SCHOOL RESUMES ACHIEVEMENT TESTS GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY (Holiday Care will be closed) SPRING CONCERT – 6:30 P.M. Family Fun Day– 9 A.M2 P.M.
MAY	9 10 14 14-16 16 17 17 20 23 27	MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHOOL AWARDS CEREMONY SENIOR FORMAL K5 GRADUATION – 7:00 P.M. SECOND SEMESTER EXAMS (Grades 1-12 will dismiss at 12:30) SENIOR GRADUATION – 7:00 P.M. END OF FOURTH QUARTER (44 days) AWARDS DAY FOR GRADES 1-5 / REPORT CARDS FOR GRADES K5-5 SUMMER CAMP BEGINS REPORT CARDS FOR GRADES 6-12 (Please pick up Report Cards at the school office) MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY

If you would like your child's final report card mailed to you, please contact the school office on or after May 25 with that request.